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TERM DATES 2016/2017 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2016: 

 

START OF TERM:   Tuesday 6th September 

 

HALF TERM:   Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 

 

END OF TERM:   Wednesday 21st December at 1.30pm 

 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2017: 

 

START OF TERM:   Wednesday 4th January  

 

HALF TERM:   Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 

    

END OF TERM:   Friday 31st March at 1.30pm 

 

NB – Easter Sunday 2017 is Sunday 16th April  
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2017: 

 

START OF TERM:   Wednesday 19th April  

 

INSET DAY    Friday 28th April (no school for children) 

 

BANK HOLIDAY    Monday 1st May (School closed) 

 

HALF TERM:   Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June  

 

END OF TERM:   Friday 21st July at 1.30pm 

 

 

NB  We will have one more Inset Day in the Summer Term 2017 – the date will be set 

nearer the time. 
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